
SANDSTONE
T36 

SLATE
T37 

ALPES
WHITE
T38 

SCRATCHED
GREY
T39

Recycled
Teak Brushed
F29

USA: All MAMAGREEN teak
     furniture is treated
     with a “teak shield”
     protective layer
ROW: Teak furniture is
     untreated

Top
HPL (High Pressure Laminate)

Legs
Teak
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120" 
29.5" 
36"

 

305 cm
75 cm
92 cm

 85 kg
104 kg

187 lb
229 lb
0.85 m3
2 boxes

SAT04 SATO COMMUNAL TABLE 120”X 29.5” / 305 X 75 CM

ASSEMBLY MANUAL AND TOOLS PROVIDED.
UNPACKING AND ASSEMBLY WILL REQUIRE 
A MINIMUM OF 2 PEOPLE.
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94.5" 
29.5" 
36"

 

240 cm
75 cm
92 cm

77 kg
97 kg

169 lb
214 lb
0.73 m3
2 boxes

SAT05 SATO COMMUNAL TABLE 94.5”X 29.5” / 240 X 75 CM

Design : Vincent Cantaert & Barbara Widiningtias

LATERITE
T52
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